
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NF

St.Nr.

66

342

65

63

90

232

82

25

94

96

293

191

89

39

413

22

27

93

10

21

747

743

18

87

311

19

7

17

41

Verband

S

S

S

S

G

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Alexander Heu

Simon Inhofer

Christoph Gottwald

Martin Hinterholzer

Dominik Pleyer

Alexander Zech

Markus Jell

Alexander Schober

Daniel Speckmaier

Florian Dietzinger

Lukas Krimshandl

Benjamin Harrer

Clemens Wolferstetter

Patrick Jirjahn

Markus Aigster

Hans-Jürgen Rottler

Ludwig Prummer

Franz Mayerbüchler

Ralf Merkel

Manuel Haslbeck

Nanne Swierstra

Kris Mühlberger

Georg Kötzinger

Michael Strasser

Felix Cornel

Thomas Köberle

Daniel Braun

Sascha Ring

Daniel Pöllmann

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Pfatter

MC   Neufnachtal

MCC Hausham

MC   Taufkirchen

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC   Hohenlinden

CMF Essenbach

AMC Gablingen

MCV Oberrieden

MC + E St. Leonhard

MSC Manching

MSC Freisinger Bär

MC   Taufkirchen

MCC Hausham

CMF Essenbach

MSC Manching

MC + E St. Leonhard

MCC Zettisch

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Kirchanschöring

MC   Taufkirchen

MSC Manching

AMC Gablingen

Sponsor

Stag Racing Team 2016

Stag Racing Team 2016

Stag Racing Team 2016

Runden

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

5

5

5

Beste Zeit.

1:58.819

2:02.390

2:02.743

2:03.979

2:03.906

2:05.095

2:05.914

2:04.413

2:03.786

2:05.729

2:06.611

2:06.654

2:09.781

2:08.774

2:10.043

2:11.480

2:11.855

2:12.377

2:14.389

2:13.828

2:11.197

2:15.455

2:15.484

2:15.621

2:14.178

2:21.474

2:09.729

2:14.169

2:15.248

Diff.

13.536

15.036

26.079

31.244

39.009

41.764

42.293

52.108

58.682

1:04.686

1:10.468

1:27.478

1:31.642

1:42.360

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

NF

NF

NF

Abstand

13.536

1.500

11.043

5.165

7.765

2.755

0.529

9.815

6.574

6.004

5.782

17.010

4.164

10.718

1 Runde

12.708

5.488

6.311

1.701

4.906

8.118

1.111

8.992

12.557

38.792

Gesamtzeit

20:33.563

20:47.099

20:48.599

20:59.642

21:04.807

21:12.572

21:15.327

21:15.856

21:25.671

21:32.245

21:38.249

21:44.031

22:01.041

22:05.205

22:15.923

20:05.749

20:18.457

20:23.945

20:30.256

20:31.957

20:36.863

20:44.981

20:46.092

20:55.084

21:07.641

21:46.433

13:28.872

13:54.011

14:14.035

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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MSC Freisinger Bär im ADAC
Klasse MX 1

Lauf 1 [R]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:42:22

Offroad Park Flughafen München 1,670 Km

08.05.2016 15:35
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Pos.

NF

NF

St.Nr.

31

36

Verband

S

S

Name

Robin Seemann

Daniel Strasser

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

Sponsor Runden

2

2

Beste Zeit.

2:08.802

2:26.459

Diff.

NF

NF

Abstand Gesamtzeit

6:47.738

7:46.253

Punkte

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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